Kablolar

Uriin

= FLAXES FNK-605G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 5 METRE
23AWG

e FLAXES FNK-610G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 10 METRE
23AWG

DIGITUS DK-1617-100 PATCH KABLO CAT6 GRI 10
METRE

FLAXES FNK-6003G CAT6 30CM 23AWG NETWORK
KABLO

DIGITUS DK-1617-050/BL CAT6 PATCH KABLO
; / SIYAH 5 METRE

Marka

Flaxes

Flaxes

Digitus

Flaxes

Digitus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

2,62 USD

3,15 USD

7,35 USD

3,15 USD

3,57 USD



